PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER HISTORY (MALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/35800621

2/35801505

3/35800383

4/35800039

5/35801869

6/35800440

7/35800391

8/35800426

9/35800776

10/35800427

11/35800037

12/35800810

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR ADIL
MUHAMMAD ADIL

ABDUL-E-REHMAN GOHER
MUHAMMAD SARWAR KHAN

AURANGZEB
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

RAZWAN YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF RANJHA

HASSAM MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED SHEHZAD

SAJID MAQSOOD
MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA
CH KARAM ALI

ALI SHER
ARSHAD MEHMOOD

FAIZAN HAIDER
GULZAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MADNI
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD KHALID MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED

DOMICILE

LAHORE

KASUR

OKARA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

M.B. Din

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

PAKPATTAN

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

VEHARI

Page 1 of 2



From Pre-Page

14 posts of Lecturer Histo Male) (BS-17
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/35800015 ARSHAD MEHBOOB KHUSHAB

KHAN MUHAMMAD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

66/35800040 ISHFAQ NAVEED KASUR
BASHIR MASIH

Note:- Result of this case subject to final outcome of C.M. No.02/2017
in Writ Petition No.67661/2017 filed by Mr. Allah Ditta.

DATED: 22-09-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 121-RB-2017
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